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Cooper Adel Vu & Associates (740) 625-5215  \  (740) 625-6881Mitchell Jordan Adel Esq.

madel@cooperadelvu.comKnoxPO Box 747

Centerburg, OH  43011-0747

District 9

Wood & Lamping LLP 1 (513) 852-6072  \ 1 (513) 419-6472Jennifer Griffin Anstaett Esq.

jganstaett@woodlamping.comHamilton600 Vine Street Ste 2500

Cincinnati, OH  45202

District 1

Jesse B. Beasley, Atty. at Law 1 (937) 454-0039  \ 1 (937) 454-1961Jesse Blain Beasley Esq.

daytonelderlaw@gmail.comMontgomery303 Hacker Rd

Dayton, OH  45415-2230

District 2

Isaac Wiles & Burkholder 1 (614) 221-2121  \ 1 (614) 221-5692William Joseph Browning Esq.

wbrowning@isaacwiles.comFranklin2 Miranova Pl Ste 700

Columbus, OH  43215-5098

District 7

Burke & Pecquet LLC 1 (513) 808-4063  \  (513) 322-4658Ashley Shannon Burke Esq.

ashley@b-pelderlaw.comHamilton10260 Alliance Rd Sste 160

Blue Ash, OH  45242-4743

District 1

Cooper Adel Vu & Associates (740) 625-5215  \  (740) 625-6881Thom L Cooper Esq.

tcooper@cooperadelvu.comKnoxPO Box 747

Centerburg, OH  43011-0747

District 9

Durnell Maier Law (937) 507-9004  \  (800) 507-0386Elizabeth Ann Durnell-Maier Esq.

liz@durnellmaierlaw.comShelby3100 Michigan St

Sidney, OH  45365-7015

District 2

O'Diam & Estess Law Group Inc 1 (937) 458-0574Kim Cullman Estess Esq.

kim@oedayton.comMontgomery8039 Washington Village Dr Ste 110

Dayton, OH  45458

District 2

West Side Elder Law 1 (440) 253-8800Erin Courtney Eurenius Esq.

erin@westsideelderlaw.comCuyahoga16081 Glenridge Ave

Middleburg Heights, OH  44130

District 12

Law Offices of Gregory S. French (513) 641-4692  \  (513) 242-5542District 1 Representative Gregory S French Esq.

Gregory@GregoryFrenchLaw.comHamilton1244 Paddock Hills Avenue

Cincinnati, OH  45229-1218

District 1

Critchfield Critchfield & Johnston Ltd (419) 289-6888  \  (419) 281-2461Nicole Marie Hawks Esq.

hawks@ccj.comAshland60 W 2nd St

Ashland, OH  44805-2202

District 10

The Kabb Law Firm (216) 991-5222  \ 1 (216) 514-3354Rachel Anne Kabb-Effron Esq.

rkabbeffron@kabblaw.comCuyahoga21825 Chagrin Blvd Ste 310

Beachwood, OH  44122

District 12

Law Office of Margaret H Kreiner (330) 310-7365  \  (330) 232-8669Margaret H Kreiner Esq.

Mhk1115@aol.comStark6799 Mt. Pleasant St. NW

North Canton, OH  44720

District 14
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Krugliak Wilkins Griffiths & Dougherty Co., LPA  (330) 497-0700  \  (330) 497-4020Stephanie Ann Lehota Esq.

slehota@kwgd.comStark4775 Munson St. NW

Canton, OH  44718

District 14

Krugliak Wilkins Griffiths & Dougherty Co., LPA 1 (330) 497-0700  \ 1 (330) 497-4020Jennifer Lynn Lile Esq.

jlile@kwgd.comStarkPO Box 36963

Canton, OH  44735-6963

District 14

Reminger Co., LPA 1 (216) 430-2105  \ 1 (216) 687-1841Allison Mantz McMeechan Esq.

AMcMeechan@reminger.comCuyahogaSuite 1200

200 Public Square

Cleveland, OH  44114

District 12

Michael  Millonig  LLC 1 (937) 438-3977  \ 1 (937) 438-1961Michael J Millonig Esq.

mmill@swohio.twcbc.comMontgomery7929 Washington Woods Dr

Dayton, OH  45459-4026

District 2

O'Diam & Estess Law Group Inc 1 (937) 458-0574Brittany O'Diam Esq.

brittany@oedayton.comMontgomery8039 Washington Village Dr Ste 110

Dayton, OH  45458

District 2

Schraff Thomas Law LLC 1 (440) 569-1505  \ 1 (440) 569-1509Patricia Jane Schraff Esq.

pschraff@schraffthomaslaw.comLake2802 SOM Center Rd Ste 200

Willoughby Hills, OH  44094-8903

District 18

Daniel P. Seink Co., Ltd. (440) 546-0483  \  (440) 546-1765Daniel P Seink Esq.

dseink@ohioelderlaw.comCuyahogaElder Care Law Center

320 Orchardview Rd Ste 1

Independence, OH  44131

District 12

Sitterley Law LLC (740) 681-1765  \  (740) 808-8468Jennifer Heston Sitterley Esq.

jennifer@sitterleylaw.comFairfield166 W Main St Ste 201

Lancaster, OH  43130

District 9

Cleaver and Sokolowski, LLC 1 (330) 499-7053  \ 1 (330) 499-8162Sue Ann Sokolowski Esq.

sue@scleaverlaw.comStarkPO Box 35007

Canton, OH  44735-5007

District 14

Solomon Steiner and Peck, Ltd. (216) 765-0123  \  (216) 595-2787Laurie G Steiner Esq.

lsteiner@ssandplaw.comCuyahoga6105 Parkland Blvd Ste 140

Mayfield Hts, OH  44124-4188

District 12

Jack P. Stewart, Inc (419) 529-9755  \  (419) 522-5364John Patrick Stewart Esq.

jstewart@jpslawandtax.comRichland2036 W 4th St

Mansfield, OH  44906

District 10

Cooper Adel Vu & Associates 1 (740) 625-5215  \ 1 (740) 625-6881Dan Hoang Vu Esq.

dvu@cooperadelvu.comButler6085 Northlake Ct

Liberty Twp., OH  45011

District 9

Krugliak Wilkins Griffiths & Dougherty Co., LPA 1 (330) 535-4830  \ 1 (330) 535-4809Kyla Ann Williger Esq.

kwilliger@kwgd.comSummit1949 9th Street

Stow, OH  44221

District 11
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Michael Bryan Esq. 
59 N 4th St. 
Zanesville, OH 43701
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Stubbins, Watson, Bryan and Witucky Co., LPA (740) 452-8484
mbryan@swbwlawfirm.comMuskingum District 9

 \  (740) 455-4124
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